Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027 WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

RECEIVED COMMISSION

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM

File One Copy

JUN 22 1977 CONSERVATION DIVISION

ADI Number 15 -005 -20 252-000	(of this well) $6-22-1977$
API Number 15 -095 -20,252-000	
Lease Owner A. Scott Ritchie	
Address Suite 950, 125 N. Market, Wich	ita, KS 67202
Lease (Farm Name) Govert	Well No. #1
Well Location C NE NE Sec	c. 15 Twp. 298 Rge. 9 (MXXX (W)
County Kingman Tota	al Depth 2490' Field Name Willowdale (Indian Ca
Oil Well Gas Well XXX Input Well	SWD Well Rotary D & A
Well Log attached with this application a	as required Yes
	in unknown
REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMM . Name of company representative authorized	
Name of company representative authorized	d to be in charge of plugging operations:
Name of company representative authorized	
Name of company representative authorized George Glick Plugging Contractor Unknown	Address P.O. Box 165, Lyons, KS 67554 License No.
Name of company representative authorized	Address P.O. Box 165, Lyons, KS 67554 License No.
Name of company representative authorized George Glick Plugging Contractor Unknown Address Invoice covering assessment for plugging	Address P.O. Box 165, Lyons, KS 67554 License No.
Name of company representative authorized George Glick Plugging Contractor Unknown Address Invoice covering assessment for plugging	Address P.O. Box 165, Lyons, KS 67554 License No. this well should be sent to:
Name of company representative authorized George Glick Plugging Contractor Unknown Address Invoice covering assessment for plugging Name A. Scott Ritchie	Address P.O. Box 165, Lyons, KS 67554 License No. this well should be sent to:
Name of company representative authorized George Glick Plugging Contractor Unknown Address Invoice covering assessment for plugging Name A. Scott Ritchie Address Suite 950, 125 N. Market Wichi	Address P.O. Box 165, Lyons, KS 67554 License No. this well should be sent to: Lta, KS 67202 ant or acting agent.
Name of company representative authorized George Glick Plugging Contractor Unknown Address Invoice covering assessment for plugging Name A. Scott Ritchie Address Suite 950, 125 N. Market Wichi	Address P.O. Box 165, Lyons, KS 67554 License No. this well should be sent to: Ata, KS 67202 Applicant or Acting Agent
Name of company representative authorized George Glick Plugging Contractor Unknown Address Invoice covering assessment for plugging Name A. Scott Ritchie Address Suite 950, 125 N. Market Wichi	Address P.O. Box 165, Lyons, KS 67554 License No. this well should be sent to: Ata, KS 67202 ant or acting agent. Signed:



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

June 22, 1977

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No. Lease Description

Description County

Total Depth Plugging Contractor Govert

C NE NE Sec. 15-29-9W

Kingman 2490 Unknown

A. Scott Ritchie Suite 950, 125 North Market Wichita, Kansas 67202

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

, .

Mr. Jasper H. Metz, P.O. Box 55, Stafford, Keneas 67578 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.